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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2018 MERCEDES-BENZ G63 AMG
VIN: WDCYC7DH2JX295981
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
5.5L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/24/22 at 9:19:42 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

12 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New Jersey

21,455 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2020

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 8 mo. 2 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Virginia New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 10,717/yr 1,950/yr

Last reported odometer reading 18,146 21,455

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=fAF0sae3lkre7XvWTWDMOjjBMNAlLcwE2GaZC1VPeZIcFC0RE6Lg8HpptZHtrgC3AhPo4ghJgsa4BGvJPbz6VYZTpnrWCLcE9wK8e3j1XH3wk5cpc70wgkDK4bDLvN_VDNlGXgpfsuGOs8gZ4hv3Jk1h-8qSqEHbcUwvPi7hpn6Gx74zpZ4VNK9Y_YAs34GaUufKr_PCbs8gmCF3FQeYUcJz9V8FqBzEDI_JwhAKTE5WS-i8BNdftSI7KbINDcC7zZ56vsBQKYypmthW4Mm9TyjtBbczBQJQVux_g2Ks1ScUdDuWUFPqPrEdfrx1neK_7DzEzNyO9SiMVeNwwO5Uts1QX71VVzdtK-27umSnH6rU0EXk5QyqbNEl7D61s7kep0QMdErkI2nmAaoYDC5H9-pSdgw
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=fAF0sae3lkre7XvWTWDMOjjBMNAlLcwE2GaZC1VPeZIcFC0RE6Lg8HpptZHtrgC3AhPo4ghJgsa4BGvJPbz6VYZTpnrWCLcE9wK8e3j1XH3wk5cpc70wgkDK4bDLvN_VDNlGXgpfsuGOs8gZ4hv3Jk1h-8qSqEHbcUwvPi7hpn6Gx74zpZ4VNK9Y_YAs34GaUufKr_PCbs8gmCF3FQeYUcJz9V8FqBzEDI_JwhAKTE5WS-i8BNdftSI7KbINDcC7zZ56vsBQKYypmthW4Mm9TyjtBbczBQJQVux_g2Ks1ScUdDuWUFPqPrEdfrx1neK_7DzEzNyO9SiMVeNwwO5Uts1QX71VVzdtK-27umSnH6rU0EXk5QyqbNEl7D61s7kep0QMdErkI2nmAaoYDC5H9-pSdgw
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 3 months or 28,545 miles remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
10,717 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/23/2018
 

62
  Euro Motorcars, Inc.
Bethesda, MD
301-986-0400
euromotorcars.com

 4.7 / 5.0

295 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- GPS/Navigation module/computer reprogrammed
- Electrical system checked

07/25/2018
 

Rallye Motors, Inc.
Roslyn, NY
516-801-8800
rallyemotors.com

 4.7 / 5.0

472 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/07/2018
 

89
  Euro Motorcars, Inc.
Bethesda, MD
301-986-0400
euromotorcars.com

 4.7 / 5.0

295 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Glove box repaired/replaced

11/06/2018
 

150
  Euro Motorcars, Inc.
Bethesda, MD
301-986-0400
euromotorcars.com

 4.7 / 5.0

295 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/14/2018
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

11/28/2018
 

647
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

12/04/2018
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported

 285 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 8,701 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 285 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 285 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=w4l7aVZrZ-Bvt7IoqijSZdIipLxbdk8nuYoNcIkYTeR7KXxkfm-VZUu8EMd2r26o4ZjzI2XnOZvgg2PdTbXknGqZgDEcrp6Xx4CDI3W69p2lnOvT8JNH6cgWLyJKvjvSRK6NL6-HWFPzR3h_Dl0zHiSlv2kVuwZAGJcD0LjwubpeU8CO08t2ygv22AbdQUZif6Z8PmX46f5uSBZZ-LHajC3EFhsHjdmUrnLBaEyO1K77861SCHsRSKG8pLjMI9SbyP90CBW1Wl-4lD6kfIvhHNoWbViqIDNslPYJjDJyNtaiGv2VxiJrPLE5F7dpaQ-NLXKcW5W4AUo2MIPiE7XBfCcFaeiL63MycOx_5L-Qz6VvAWFA1AkhK_68e6KJNtuQE8jVJ4REk4esaLrCJ3Tv7EgL6ynB74GjFOw6dcc4S8NpCU3ezTdwXmDgREDShH17DwRNsI7tz9WRazMKTNn1mcjtm5B1LsMRA5q2JBDC_3uzFFUqPbrMvCCPCXZ5sNqMXjTRLcwBPhNmEOJhBcyMfHIupAEmoMm2FrE87gkNntuoH8cj9frh_g-ksEJIXD5lRj_CWvcE1Df2rg-TA7vKVAnGnq8MtJme03zjxbTty5-0JpgjjPXotL_QY3E6lYHW4y8bbZqPHf0Jqr91vvtIDXKdKy5MRlRob9HTf02dmUBV_9VME8pHWw
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.rallyemotors.com/
http://www.rallyemotors.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
http://www.euromotorcars.com/
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Ashburn, VA - Loan or lien reported

01/04/2019
 

2,000
  Mercedes-Benz of Tyson's Corner
Vienna, VA
703-564-6000
mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com

 4.5 / 5.0

469 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/06/2019
 

5,006
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/24/2019
 

Mercedes-Benz of Tyson's Corner
Vienna, VA
703-564-6000
mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com

 4.5 / 5.0

469 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Windshield replaced
- Body electrical system checked

03/31/2020
 

16,000
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA

Passed emissions inspection

03/31/2020
 

16,393
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/15/2020
 

Mercedes-Benz of Tyson's Corner
Vienna, VA
703-564-6000
mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com

 4.5 / 5.0

469 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 20,000 mile service performed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Alignment performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

04/29/2020
 

16,395
  Mercedes-Benz of Tyson's Corner
Vienna, VA
703-564-6000
mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com

 4.5 / 5.0

469 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Exterior trim checked

07/24/2020
 

18,146
  Mercedes-Benz of Orange County
Harriman, NY

 4.3 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/06/2020
 

Mercedes-Benz Dealer
Harriman, NY

Vehicle offered for sale

08/11/2020
 

Mercedes-Benz of Orange County
Harriman, NY
845-999-6712
mercedesbenzoforangecounty.com

 4.3 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Computer(s) checked
- Inside rear view mirror replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Owner 2
Purchased:
2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
1,950 mi/yr

 8,402 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 8,402 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 8,402 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 8,402 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://mercedesbenzoforangecounty.com/
http://mercedesbenzoforangecounty.com/
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y

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/11/2020
 

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Closter, NJ
Title #SL20202240022

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/09/2020
 

18,152
  New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Westwood, NJ
Title #JC20203140084

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller.
Learn More

03/27/2021
 

19,166
  Anita Tire Pros
Rivervale, NJ
201-664-2882
anitatire.com/

 4.9 / 5.0

132 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/08/2021
 

19,703
  Benzel-Busch Motor Car Corp
Englewood, NJ
201-567-1400
benzel-busch.com

 4.6 / 5.0

194 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Rear wiper blade replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked

07/20/2022
 

21,455
  Benzel-Busch Motor Car Corp
Englewood, NJ
201-567-1400
benzel-busch.com

 4.6 / 5.0

194 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Computer(s) checked
- Electrical system checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

 91 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 362 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 362 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://anitatire.com/
http://anitatire.com/
http://www.benzel-busch.com/
http://www.benzel-busch.com/
http://www.benzel-busch.com/
http://www.benzel-busch.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/24/22 9:19:42 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

